COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

			_
File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1	IING AND	REGISTER REFEREN
P.C. 10919	PLANNING REGISTER	K.3060	
I. LOCATION	15, Raheen Drive, Tallaght, (Co. Dublin.	
2. PROPOSAL	Forch to front of house.		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received 1 P. 23.12. 76	Date Further lequested	Particulars (b) Received 1
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name W. D. C. White, Esq. Address 8, Grove Park Avenu	, Architect,	blin, 11.
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. John Gregory, Address 15, Raheen Drive, T		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/157/77 Date 21/1/77		January,1977 rant Permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/489/77 Date 11/3/77	Eff.	n March, 1977 Mission Granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of zpplication	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.		m	
16.			
Prepared by Checked by Grid Ref. 0.5		**************************	193303040449389,0940.



Ô

c:

B1489/77

		16
		
1	Tel. 742951	(Ext. 131)

The second

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, 46-49 DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2

Notification of Gran	nt of Permission/A	pprov	akxxxx		
Local Government (Plann	ing and Developn	nent) A			
0:	- Decision	Order and I	Date P/157/77 21stJan. 77.		
W. D. C. White.	Register	Refere	nce No. K. 3060		
8, Grove Park, Ave.,	Planning	Planning Control No. 10919			
Ballymun, Dublin, 11.		on Re	ceived on 23rd December, 176		
pplicant : Mr. J. Gregory.		*;••••			
PERMISSION/ARPROVAL has been granted for the co Proposed porch to front of 15, Rahes	onditions.				
	E T				
Conditions	. <u>.</u> .		Reasons for Conditions		
 Subject to the conditions of this that the development be carried o completed strictly in accordance plans and specification lodged wi application. 	ut end with the	1.	To ensure that the develop ment be in eccordence with the permission, and that effective control be main- tained.		
2. That before development commences under the Building Bye-laws be ob end all conditions of that approv observed in the development.	teined,	2.	In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts 1878 - 1964.		
3. That all external finishes harmon colour and texture with the exist premises.	NY BI	3.	In the interast of visual amenity.		

